May 28 2024 (02:55)

India Rail Info

Srikakulam Road - Tirupati Special Fare AC Summer Special/07441 - ACExp - SCR

# Code ([Station Name

CLX/Chirala to NLR/Nellore
2h 18m - 166 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue

Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg
s

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 CHE  |Srikakulam Road 15:00 0 | 0 77 |30 |ECoR
2 |CPP  |Chipurupalle 15:30 15:32 2m |0 |1 39 |43 ECoR
3 VZM  |Vizianagaram junction 16:15 16:25 10m |0 |1 70 |64 |58 |ECoR
4 |KTV  |Kottavalasa junction 16:58 17:00 2m [0 |1 105 |66 |56 |ECoR
5 |PDT |Pendurti 17:08 17:10 2m (0 |1 113 |21 |30 |[ECoR
6 DVD  |Duwvada 18:05 18:10 5m |0 |1 133 |21 |41 |ECoR
7  |AKP  |Anakapalle 18:55 18:57 2m (0 |1 148 [61 |31 |[SCR
8 |TUNI |Tuni 20:00 20:02 2m [0 |1 212 |57 |25 |SCR
g SLO Samalkot Junction 20:58 21:00 2m [0 |1 266 |67 |17 |SCR
10 |RY Rajahmundry 21:45 21:47 2m [0 |1 316 (69 [14 |[SCR
11 |EE Eluru 23:05 23:07 2m (0 |1 405 (53 |13 |SCR
12 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 00:15 00:25 10m (0 (2 [465 |42 |19 |SCR
13 |TEL Tenali Junction 01:10 01:12 2m (0 |2 496 (60 |11 |SCR
14 |CLX |Chirala 02:10 02:12 2m [0 (2 |554 |62 (8 |SCR
15 |OGL |Ongole 03:00 03:02 2m |0 |2 603 |80 |8 SCR
16 |NLR |Nellore 04:30 04:32 2m [0 (2 |720 |34 (18 |SCR
17 |RU Renigunta Junction 06:28 06:30 2m (0 |2 (842 |5 115 |SCR
18 |TPTY |Tirupati 08:20 0 |2 |852 |- 163 |SCR
May 28 2024 (02:55) https://indiarailinfo.com




